INDYGO FARES

MyKey is IndyGo’s new fare system.

Download the MyKey mobile app or purchase a reloadable card to
ride. Information at www.indygo.net or by calling (317) 635-3344.

2-hour transfers are included. Cash is still accepted on bus for a
2-hour pass or $4 ($2 half fare) Day Pass. Fare Capping gives riders
an alternative to a week or month pass. Pay as you ride towards the
daily and weekly cap and remove the barrier of upfront costs.

Weekly fare-capping ($15.75 full fare / $7.65 half fare) only applies
to registered MyKey users. Register your account online at www.
indygo.net/mykey or by downloading the mobile app.

Fare Options Full Fare Half Fare
2-hour pass $1.75 $.85
Day Pass $4.00 $2.00
Open Door $3.50 n/a

Operators, Fareboxes and Ticket Vending Machines do not make change.

Children age 5 and under ride for free with a paying or pass-holding
passenger (limit two).

TARIFAS DE INDYGO

MyKey es el nuevo Sistema de tarifas de IndyGo.

Baje la aplicacién MyKey o compre una tarjeta recargable de tarifas
para viajar. Informacién en www.indygo.net o llamando (317) 635-3344.

Transferencias de 2-horas estan incluidos. Todavia se acepta efectivo
en el autobUs para pase de 2-horas o $4 ($2 media tarifa) Pase de dia.
La limitacion de tarifas le da a los pasajeros una alternativa a un pase
de una semana o un mes. Paga mientras viajas hacia el limite diario y
semanaly elimina la barrera de los costos iniciales.

La limitacion semanal ($15.75 completa tarifa / $7.65 media tarifa)
solo se aplica a los usarios de MyKey. Registre su cuenta en linea a
www.indygo.net/mykey o baje la aplicacion mévil.

Opciones de boleto Boleto entero Medio boleto

Pase de 2 horas $1.75 $.85

Pase de dia $4.00 $2.00

Programa de Puerta abierta $3.50 n/a

Operadores, Fareboxes y Maquinas Expendedoras de Boletos no reali-
zan cambio.

Los nifios de 5 afios y menor viajan gratis con pasajeros que pagan o
con pasajeros que sostienen un pase (limite dos).
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PLAN A TRIP

Use the following tools to plan your trip.

1. Google Maps on your phone or desktop computer
2. Download the MyStop app or Transit app on your
mobile phone

3. Visit www.indygo.net

4. Call (317) 635-3344

TEXT FOR REAL-TIME

Real-time works on any mobile phone with
text messaging capabilities.

1. Text ##### (Five digit stop ID) to:
(463) 208-4344.

2. You will get departure information for the
next bus or buses serving your stop.

3. The text will show real-time if available, or
scheduled bus time for that stop.

PLANEA UN VIAJE

Use lo siguiente para planear su viaje.

1. Google Maps en su teléfono o computadora
2.Vaje la aplicacion MyStop o la aplicacion
Transit en su teléfono mévil

3. Visite indygo.net

4. Llame al (317) 635-3344

ENVIA UN MENSAJE
PARA TIEMPO REAL

El tiempo real funciona en cualquier mévil
con capacidades de mensajes de texto.

1. Envia un mensaje a (463) 208-4344 con #i#
(Identificacién de parada de cinco digitos).

2. Recibira informacidn de salida para el préximo
autobus o autobuses al servicio en su parada.

3. El texto mostrara en tiempo real, si esta
disponible, o la hora programada del
autobus para esa parada.
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INDYGO CUSTOMER SERVICE

On the Phone

(317) 635-3344

Relay Indiana: 711 (Indiana) or 1 (800) 743-3333
Monday - Friday: 6 am -7 pm

Saturdays & Sundays: 7am -4 pm

Some Holidays: Closed

In Person

Julia M. Carson Transit Center

201 E. Washington Street

Monday - Friday: 8 am - 6 pm
Saturday: 9 am - noon

Sundays and Some Holidays: Closed

Community Outlets

IndyGo passes may also be purchased at select
third-party locations:

« |UPUI Campus Center

« PLS Check Cashers

+ IndyGo.net for more info

SERVICIO AL CLIENTE DE INDYGO

En el telefono

(317) 635-3344

Relay Indiana 711 (Indiana) o 1 (800) 743-3333
LunesaViernes: 6 am -7 pm

Sabado y Domingo: 7am -4 pm

Unas vacaciones : Cerados

En Persona

Centro de transito Julia M. Carson
Calle 201 E. Washington

Lunes a Viernes: 8 am- 6pm

Séabado: 9 am - mediodia

Domingo y unas vacaciones : Cerados

Puntos de Venta de la Comunidad

Los pasajes de IndyGo también se pueden comprar

en ubicaciones seleccionadas de terceros:
« |UPUI Campus Center

o PLS Check Cashers

« Visita IndyGo.net para mas informacion
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*901 - NORA

WEEKDAY 30 MINUTE SERVICE
—— SATURDAY 30 MINUTE SERVICE
SUNDAY 30 MINUTE SERVICE

SOUTH ON RED LINE BEYOND
66TH STREET

*TRANSFER REQUIRED TO CONTINUE

) red line

WEEKDAY 15 MINUTE SERVICE
—— SATURDAY 15 MINUTE SERVICE
SUNDAY 15 MINUTE SERVICE

WEEKDAY 30 MINUTE SERVICE
—— SATURDAY 30 MINUTE SERVICE
SUNDAY 30 MINUTE SERVICE

* Service between 66th Street station and 91st Street operates as route

901 - Nora. This service operates independent from the Red Line, so a

transfer will be required at 66th Street to connect to and from the Red Line.
Smaller vehicles will be used for this northern portion of College Ave.

** Certain Red Line (Route 90) rapid transit vehicles continue south of

University station to connect to Greenwood Park Mall. These buses will have
90 - County Line Rd. on the destination sign.

**902 - RED LINE LOCAL SOUTH

OBSERVED HOLIDAYS

IndyGo operates 365 days a year. On observed
holidays, please refer to Sunday schedules
unless otherwise indicated. Routes without
Sunday service will not operate on observed
holidays. Customer Service may be closed or
operate on a shortened schedule for holidays.

+ New Year’s Day

+  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Saturday Schedule)
+  Memorial Day

+ Independence Day

« LaborDay

+ Thanksgiving Day

« Christmas Day

DIAS FESTIVOS INDICADOS

IndyGo funciona los 365 dias del afio. En los

dias festivos indicados, refiérase a los itinerarios

de los domingos a menos que se indique lo
contrario. Las rutas que no tienen servicio los

domingos no estaran activas en los dias festivos

indicados. El Servicio al cliente puede estar

cerrado o trabajar menos horas durante los dias

festivos.

« Diade afio nuevo

« Diade Martin Luther King, Jr. (itinerario de los sabados)

« Dia conmemorativo de los caidos
« Diadelaindependencia

« Diadeltrabajador

« Diade accidn de gracias

« Navidad

WEEKDAY Southbound (Lun - Vier Sur)

901 - Nora

86TH/MONON TRAIL

ID #52080
COLLEGE/66TH

ID #52024
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529a 538a
559a 608a
629a| 638a
659a| 708a
730a| 739a
800a | 809a
830a| 839a
900a| 910a
930a| 940a
1000a | 1010a
1030a | 1040a
1100a | 1110a
1130a | 1140a
1200p | 1210p
1230p | 1240p
100p | 110p
130p | 140p
200p | 210p
230p | 240p
300p | 310p
330p | 340p
400p | 410p
430p | 440p
500p | 510p
530p | 540p
600p | 609p
629p | 638p
659p | 708p
729p | 738p
759p | 808p
829p | 838p
859p | 908p
929p | 938p
959p | 1008p
1029p | 1038p
1059p | 1108p
1129p | 1138p
1159p | 1208a
1229a | 1238a
1259a 108a

SATURDAY Southhound (sah Sur

86TH/MONON TRAIL

ID #52080
COLLEGE/66TH

ID #52024

4
|

629a | 638a
659a | 708a
729a| 738a
759a 808a
829a| 838a
859a | 908a
929a | 938a
959a | 1008a
1029a | 1038a
1059a | 1109a
1130a | 1140a
1200p | 1210p
1230p | 1240p
100p | 110p
130p | 140p
200p | 210p
230p | 240p
300p | 310p
330p | 340p
400p | 410p
430p | 440p
500p | 510p
530p | 540p
600p | 609p
629p | 638p
659p | 708p
729p | 738p
759p | 808p
829p | 838p
859p | 908p
929p | 938p
959p | 1008p
1029p | 1038p
1059p | 1108p
1129p | 1138p
1159p | 1208a
1229a | 1238a
1259a 108a

North
South|

NORA
RED LINE
RED LINE LOCAL

bound to 66th Street , 91st Street
bound to Univ. of Indianapolis, Greenwood

SOUTH (MADI-
SON)

Effective February 13, 2022
A partir del 13 de febrero de 2022

91st Street
Indiana School for the Blind
Broad Ripple Village
Children’s Museum

Ivy Tech Downtown

IU Health

Statehouse

Fountain Square

Garfield Park
University of Indianapolis

Greenwood Park Mall

For information, call
Para informacién llame al

(317) 635-3344
www.indygo.net

COLLEGE/66TH
ID #52024

515a
545a
615a
645a
715a
745a
815a
845a
915a
945a
1015a
1045a
1115a
1145a
1215p
1245p
115p
145p
215p
245p
315p
345p
415p
445p
515p
545p
615p
645p
715p
745p
815p
845p
915p
945p
1015p
1045p
1115p
1145p
1215a
1245a

IndyGo

WEEKDAY Northbound (Lun - Viér Norte)

86TH/MONON TRAIL

ID #52080
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SATURDAY Northbound (sab Norte)

COLLEGE/66TH
ID #52024

615a
645a
715a
745a
815a
845a
915a
945a
1015a
1045a
1115a
1145a
1215p
1245p
115p
145p
215p
245p
315p
345p
415p
445p
515p
545p
615p
645p
715p
745p
815p
845p
915p
945p
1015p
1045p
1115p
1145p
1215a
1245a

86TH/MONON TRAIL

ID #52080




SUNDAY Southhound (pom Sur SUNDAY Northbound mom Norte)

| 901-Nora 201- Nora
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729a| 738a 715a| 729a
759a 808a 745a 759a
829a 838a 815a 829a
859a | 908a 845a| 859%a
929a 938a 915a 929a
959a | 1008a 945a 959a
1029a | 1038a 1015a | 1029a
1059a | 1108a 1045a | 1059a
1129a | 1138a 1115a| 1129a
1159a | 1209p 1145a | 1159a
1230p | 1240p 1215p | 1230p
100p | 110p 1245p | 100p
130p | 140p 115p | 130p
200p | 210p 145p | 200p
230p | 240p 215p | 230p
300p | 310p 245p | 300p
330p | 340p 315p| 330p
400p | 410p 345p | 400p
430p | 440p 415p | 430p
500p | 509p 445p | 500p
529p | 538p 515p | 529p
559p | 608p 545p | 559p
629p | 638p 615p | 629p
659p | 708p 645p | 659p
729p | 738p 715p | 729p
759p | 808p 745p | 759p
829p | 838p 815p | 829p
859p | 908p 845p | 859p
929p | 938p 915p | 929p

WEEKDAY Southbound ttun-viersun ~~ WEEKDAY Northbound tLun - vir Norte) SATURDAY Southbound sah Sur) SATURDAY Northbound (sah Norte)
| 902-Red Line Local South (adison) [l 902 - Red Line Local South (Madison) | | 902-Red Line Local South (Madison) | | 902-Red Line Local South (Madison)
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535a | 550a 500a| 515a| 601la 616a | 630a 610a| 624a| 712a
605a | 620a 530a| 545a| 632a 646a | 700a 640a| 654a| 742a
635a | 650a 559a| 6l4a| 702a 716a | 730a 710a| 724a| 8l2a
705a | 720a 629a| 644a| 732a 746a | 800a 740a| 7T754a| 842a
735a| 750a 659a| 714a| 802a 816a | 830a 810a| 824a| 912a
805a | 820a 729a| T44a| 832a 846a | 900a 840a| 854a| 942a
835a| 850a 759a| 8l4a| 902a 916a | 930a 910a| 924a| 1013a
905a| 922a 829a| 844a| 934a 946a | 1001a 93%9a| 953a| 1044a
935a| 952a 858a| 915a| 1004a 1017a | 1032a 1008a | 1023a| 1114a
1005a | 1022a 928a| 945a| 1034a 1047a | 1102a 1038a | 1053a| 1144a
1035a | 1052a 958a | 1015a| 1104a 1117a | 1132a 1108a | 1123a| 1214p
1105a | 1122a 1028a | 1045a| 1134a 1147a | 1202p 1138a | 1153a | 1244p
1135a | 1152a 1058a | 1115a | 1204p 1217p | 1232p 1208p | 1223p | 114p
1205p | 1222p 1128a | 1145a | 1234p 1247p | 102p 1238p | 1253p | 144p
1235p | 1252p 1158a | 1215p | 104p 117p | 132p 108p | 123p | 214p
105p | 122p 1228p | 1245p | 134p 147p | 202p 138p | 153p | 244p
135p | 152p 1258p | 115p| 204p 217p | 232p 208p | 223p| 314p
205p | 222p 128p | 145p | 234p 247p | 302p 238p | 253p | 344p
235p | 252p 158p | 215p | 304p 317p | 332p 308p | 323p| 414p
305p | 322p 228p | 245p | 334p 347p | 402p 338p | 353p| 444p
335p | 352p 258p | 315p | 404p 417p | 432p 408p | 423p | 514p
405p | 422p 328p | 345p| 434p 447p | 502p 438p | 453p | 544p
435p | 452p 358p | 415p | 504p 517p | 532p 508p | 523p | 614p
505p | 522p 428p | 445p | 534p 547p | 602p 538p | 553p | 644p
535p | 552p 458p | 515p | 604p 617p | 632p 608p | 623p| 713p
605p | 620p 528p | 545p | 631p 647p | T702p 638p | 653p | 742p
635p | 650p 600p | 615p | 701p 716p | 731p 710p | 724p| 812p
705p | 720p 630p | 645p | 731p 746p | 801p 740p | 754p | 842p
735p | 750p 700p | 715p| 801p 816p | 830p 810p | 824p | 912p
805p | 820p 730p | 745p| 831p 846p | 900p 840p | 854p | 942p
835p | 850p 800p | 815p | 901p 916p | 930p 910p | 924p | 1012p
905p | 920p 830p | 845p| 931p 946p | 1000p 940p | 954p | 1042p
935p | 950p 900p | 915p | 1001p 1016p | 1030p 1010p | 1024p | 1112p
1005p | 1020p 930p | 945p | 1031p 1046p | 1100p 1040p | 1054p | 1142p
1035p | 1050p 1000p | 1015p | 1101p 1116p | 1130p 1110p | 1124p | 1212a
1105p | 1120p 1030p | 1045p | 1131p 1146p | 1200a 1140p | 1154p | 1242a
1135p | 1150p 1100p | 1115p | 1159p 1216a | 1230a 1210a | 1224a -
1205a | 1220a 1130p | 1145p | 1229a 1246a | 100a
1235a | 1250a 1200a | 1215a| 1259a
1230a | 1245a -
SUNDAY Southbound tom Sur SUNDAY Northbound (om Norte)
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T1l4a 726a 713a 726a 812a
T44a 756a 743a 756a 842a
8l4a| 826a 813a| 826a| 912a
844a | 856a 843a| 856a| 942a
914a 926a 913a 926a | 1012a
944a 956a 942a 956a | 1042a
1014a | 1027a 1012a | 1026a | 1113a
1044a | 1057a 1041a| 1055a | 1144a
1115a | 1128a 1111a| 1125a| 1214p
1145a | 1158a 1141a| 1155a| 1244p
1215p | 1228p 1211p | 1225p | 114p
1245p | 1258p 1241p | 1255p | 144p
115p | 128p 111p | 125p | 214p
145p | 158p 141p | 155p | 244p
215p | 228p 211p | 225p| 314p
245p | 258p 241p | 255p | 344p
315p | 328p 311p | 325p | 414p
345p | 358p 341p | 355p | 444p
415p | 428p 411p | 425p | 514p
445p | 458p 441p | 455p | 544p
515p | 528p 511p | 525p| 613p
545p | 558p 541p | 555p| 641p
614p | 627p 612p | 626p | 711p
644p | 657p 642p | 656p | 741p
T14p | 726p 713p | 726p | 811p
744p | 756p 743p | 756p | 841p
814p | 826p 813p | 826p | 911p
844p | 856p 843p | 856p | 941p
914p | 926p 913p | 926p| —




